International Journal of Power Electronics and Drive Systems (IJPEDS)
Vol. 13, No. 3, September 2022, pp. 1895~1903
ISSN: 2088-8694, DOI: 10.11591/ijpeds.v13.i3.pp1895-1903      1895
Journal homepage: http://ijpeds.iaescore.com
Implementation of TMS320f28335 DSP code based on SVPWM
technique for driving VSI with induction motor
Enas Dawood Hassan1, Khalid Ghadban Mohammed1, Inaam Ibrahim Ali2
1College of Engineering, University of Diyala, Diyala, Iraq

N
(r
p
m
)
I&N
Int J Pow Elec & Dri Syst  ISSN: 2088-8694
Implementation of TMS320f28335 DSP code based on SVPWM Technique … (Enas Dawood Hassan)
1903
[12] M. Suetake, I. N. Da Silva, and A. Goedtel, “Embedded DSP-based compact fuzzy system and its application for induction-motor V/f
speed control,” IEEE Transactions on Industrial Electronics, vol. 58, no. 3, pp. 750–760, 2011, doi: 10.1109/TIE.2010.2047822.
[13] J. J. Patel, A. M. Kuvabat, and M. B. Jhala, “Speed Control of a Three Phase Induction Motor Using PWM Inverter,”
International Journal of Engineering Development and Research, vol. 2, no. 1, pp. 503–507, 2014.
[14] M. Bhalekar, S. Umashankar, S. Chandra, D. Vijayakumar and D. P. Kothari, "Development of a research platform for power
electronic converter modeling in real time F28335 digital simulation applications using eZDSP," International Conference on
Circuits, Power and Computing Technologies, 2013, pp. 511-516, doi: 10.1109/ICCPCT.2013.6528934.
[15] N. Gupta and J. K. Nama, “An experimental investigation of scalar control-based induction motor drive using digital signal
processor,” International Journal of Power Electronics, vol. 10, no. 1–2, pp. 102–132, 2019, doi: 10.1504/IJPELEC.2019.096817.
[16] G. L. Jat, K. Singh, A. Mahajan and S.L. Shimi, "Real time speed control of induction motor using new generation DSP
controller," in Second International Innovative Applications of Computational Intelligence on Power, Energy and Controls with
their Impact on Humanity, 2016, pp. 90-95, doi: 10.1109/CIPECH.2016.7918744.
[17] P. Sirikan and C. Charumit, “Implementation of indirect rotor field oriented control for three-phase induction motor drive based
on TMS320F28335 DSP,” Przeglad Elektrotechniczny, vol. 96, no. 9, pp. 153–158, 2020, doi: 10.15199/48.2020.09.32.
[18] T. Tandel, U. Mate, S. Unde, A. Gupta and S. Chaudhary, "Speed estimation of induction motor using TMS320F28335 digital
signal processor," in IEEE Power India International Conference, 2016, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/POWERI.2016.8077285.
[19] S. Dekate and A. Bhargava, “Voltage and Frequency Control of Three Phase PWM Induction Motor : A Review,” vol. 5, no. 7,
pp. 1638–1640, 2018.
[20] D. Uma and K. Vijayarekha, “Modeling and simulation of VSI fed induction motor drive in Matlab/Simulink,” International
Journal of Electrical and Computer Engineering, vol. 7, no. 2, pp. 584–595, 2017, doi: 10.11591/ijece.v7i2.pp584-595.
[21] I. Bouyakoub, R. Taleb, H. Mellah, and A. Zerglaine, “Implementation of space vector modulation for two level Three-phase
inverter using dSPACE DS1104,” Indonesian Journal of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science, vol. 20, no. 2, pp. 744–
751, 2020, doi: 10.11591/ijeecs.v20.i2.pp744-751.
[22] R. Bharti, M. Kumar, and B. M. Prasad, “V/F Control of Three Phase Induction Motor,” in International Conference on Vision
Towards Emerging Trends in Communication and Networking, 2019, pp. 1–4, doi: 10.1109/ViTECoN.2019.8899420.
[23] S. Z. M. Noor, A. M. Bin Omar, M. A. Mohd Radzi and A. H. Faranadia, "Design of closed-loop algorithm of single-stage grid inverter
using Digital Signal Processor (DSP) TMS320F28335 processors evaluation board," IEEE Conference on Sustainable Utilization and
Development in Engineering and Technologies (CSUDET), 2019, pp. 290-294, doi: 10.1109/CSUDET47057.2019.9214698.
[24] S. Vashishtha and K. R. Rekha, “A survey: Space vector PWM (SVPWM) in 3φ voltage source inverter (VSI),” International
Journal of Electrical and Computer Engineering, vol. 8, no. 1, pp. 11–18, 2018, doi: 10.11591/ijece.v8i1.pp11-18.
[25] P. K. Ainah, A. Muhammad, and G. Biowei, “DSP TMS320F28335 Implementation of dq-PI Vector Controller for Voltage DSP
TMS320F28335 Implementation of dq-PI Vector Controller for Voltage Source Inverter using SPWM Technique,” vol. 27, no. 2, 2020.